Stradello pedonale pubblico @

2.40

2.40

PIANO TERRA con AREE ESTERNE

1 conceﬂo\ale,tt/ﬁco con
Comando *o distanza

Stradello pedonale pubblico

VIA C.A. CIAMP!I




.
\- 2

— I\

T

PIANO SOTTOTETTO

I




0.80
1.20
1.40
1.20

< L1

N [ ,ﬁ@
— |4 L0,

i % ) ==

= ¢ =
\\

=SSN |
) \\e>8
e
1 | | |

PIANO PRIMO




